BRILLIANCE
Downlight Series
INDOOR SERIES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The ALTSA Brilliance DOWNLIGHTS are elegant, efficient and have low maintenance costs. With an
extensive range of sizes, shapes and materials, they are made to suit every commercial and business
environment. These downlights are designed to give maximum light output with the minimum
amount of glare. The deep recessed design helps to hide any glare from the eye in lower installaƟons.

100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
MB-DL6-16CS/* 110-265VAC 16 100-120 >80 2700-6500
CUT-OUT
(MM)
75
75

12
18
26
100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
>80
>80
>80
>80
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
MB-DL8-30CS/* 110-265VAC 30 100-120 >80 2700-6500
175
200
200
200

100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
MB-DL8-26FD/* 110-265VAC 26 100-120 >80 2700-6500
CUT-OUT
(MM)
75
75
125
125
175
175
* Colour Temperature: 2000-3000K (02) / 4000K (04) / 6000K (06)
BEAM
ANGLE
100°
100°
100°
100°
100°
100°
MB-DL8-30FD/* 110-265VAC 30 100-120 >80 2700-6500175 100°
Brilliance Downlight
TECHNICAL DATA | Frosted Lens, Shallow Recessed
MODEL No.: VOLTAGE
(V)

100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
100-120
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
2700-6500
MB-DL8-12FS/* 110-265VAC 12 100-120 >80 2700-6500
CUT-OUT
(MM)
75
75